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1PMT5949A/TR7
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

1PMT5949A/TR7 Price

Technical Information of 1PMT5949A/TR7
Manufacturer Part Number
Microsemi

Manufacturer

Package / Case

1PMT5949A/TRY7

Tape & Reel (TR)

1PMT5949A/TR7
Microsemi
DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 100V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If
Tolerance +10% Supplier Device Package

Series - Power - Max

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case

Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C Mounting Type

Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 250 Ohm Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr

1PMT5949A/TR7 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TPMT5949A/TR7 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1TPMT5949A/TR7 Microsemi

with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1PMT5949A/TRY7 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 1IPMT5949A/TR7

Image Part Number

1PMT5949BE3/TR13

1PMT5949CE3/TR13

1PMT5949AE3/TR7

1PMT5949B/TR7

1PMT5949BE3/TR7

1PMT5948E3/TR13

1PMT5949/TR7

1PMT5949C/TR13

1PMT5948C/TR7

1PMT5948E3/TR7

1PMT5949A/TR13

1PMT5949A/TR7

1PMT5949AE3/TR13

1PMT5948CE3/TR7

1PMT5948CE3/TR13

1PMT5949B/TR7

1PMT5948C/TR13

1PMT5949/TR13

1PMT5949C/TR7

1PMT5949B/TR13
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1PMT5949A/TR7 Stock
1PMT5949A/TRY7 Inventory
Inquiry 1TPMT5949A/TR7

1PMT5949A/TR7 Datasheet

1PMT5949A/TR7 Price
1PMT5949A/TR7 Digikey
1PMT5949A/TR7 Image

Download 1PMT5949A/TR7 Datasheet

Description

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 91V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 91V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 91V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 91V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 91V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 91V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

1PMT5949A/TR7 Electronics
Supplier TPMT5949A/TR7
1PMT5949A/TR7 Picture

Manufacturer Microsemi

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

1PMT5949A/TR7 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

DIODE ZENER 100V 3W DO216AA

500

1.2V @ 200mA
DO-216AA

3w

DO-216AA
Surface Mount

1pA @ 76V

Manufacturer

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

1PMT5949A/TR7 Components
Order 1PMT5949A/TR7 Online

1PMT5949A/TR7 PDF

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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